
List Name List Id Members Allowed Broadcaster

Faculty-Discuss Faculty-Discuss@iitr.ac.in

All faculties and Director 

- Members would have option to unsubscribe Members

Faculty-Notices Faculty-Notices@iitr.ac.in

All faculties, Director 

- No option to unsubscribe

GroupA-Notices GroupA-Notices@iitr.ac.in All Group A staffs, Director

GroupB-Notices GroupB-Notices@iitr.ac.in All Group B staffs, Diirector

GroupC-Notices GroupC-Notices@iitr.ac.in All Group C staffs, Director

Staff-Notices Staff-Notices@iitr.ac.in

All  Staff (all staffs of IITR including faculties and all Group A, B, C employees), 

director

Students-Notices Students-Notices@iitr.ac.in All  Studentss

Retired Staff Retired-Staff@iitr.ac.in All retired staffs (faculties and other)

All-Roorkee Campus All-RK@iitr.ac.in All staffs, All students and All retired staffs of Roorkee Campus
Set A, Prof-In Charge Saharanpur Campus

All-Sahranpur Campus All-SRE@iitr.ac.in All staffs, All students and All retired staffs of Sahranpur Campus Set A

All All@iitr.ac.in All staffs, All students and All retired staffs (All campuses) Set A

Hod of Departments Hod@iitr.ac.in Hods of All departments having faculty recruitment

All-Chief-Wardens-iitr Chiefwardens@iitr.ac.in  All Chief Wardens

All-Wardens-iitr Wardens@iitr.ac.in All Wardens of IITR

Deans Deans@iitr.ac.in All  Deans

A_Deans A-Deans@iitr.ac.in All  Associate Deans

Registrars Registrars@iitr.ac.in All Ars, DRs, JRs, Registrar

Doctors Doctors@iitr.ac.in All  Doctors

Senators Senators@iitr.ac.in All  Senators

Engineers Engineers@iitr.ac.in All  Engineers upto AEE

UG-Students UG-students@iitr.ac.in All  UG-Students

UG-1stYear-Students UG-1stYear-students@iitr.ac.in All 1st Year UG Students

PHD-Students PHD-students@iitr.ac.in All PHD Students

PG-Students PG-students@iitr.ac.in All  PG-Students (Includes PHD)

PG-1stYear-Students PG-1stYear-students@iitr.ac.in All 1st Year PG Students

Faculty-Appliedscience Faculty-AS@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Architecture Faculty-AR@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Biotech Faculty-BT@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Chemical Faculty-CH@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Chemistry Faculty-CY@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Civil Faculty-CE@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Computerscience Faculty-CS@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Earthquake Faculty-EQ@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Earthscience Faculty-ES@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Electrical Faculty-EE@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Electronics Faculty-ECE@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Humanties Faculty-HS@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Hydro Renewable Energy Faculty-HRE@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Hydrology Faculty-HY@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Management Faculty-MS@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Mathematics Faculty-MA@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Mechanical Faculty-ME@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Metallurgical Faculty-MT@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Nanotech Faculty-NT@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Papertech Faculty-PT@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Physics Faculty-PH@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Polymer Faculty-PP@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-Waterresources Faculty-WR@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-CTRANS Faculty-CTRANS@iitr.ac.in

Faculty-CDMM Faculty-CDMM@iitr.ac.in

PG-HRE pg-hre@iitr.ac.in

PG-AR pg-ar@iitr.ac.in

PG-AS pg-as@iitr.ac.in

PG-BM pg-bm@iitr.ac.in

PG-BT pg-bt@iitr.ac.in

PG-CE pg-ce@iitr.ac.in

PG-CH pg-ch@iitr.ac.in

PG-CS pg-cs@iitr.ac.in

PG-CT pg-ct@iitr.ac.in

PG-CY pg-cy@iitr.ac.in

PG-DM pg-dm@iitr.ac.in

PG-ECE pg-ece@iitr.ac.in

PG-EE pg-ee@iitr.ac.in

PG-EQ pg-eq@iitr.ac.in

PG-ES pg-es@iitr.ac.in

PG-HS pg-hs@iitr.ac.in

PG-HY pg-hy@iitr.ac.in

PG-IC pg-ic@iitr.ac.in

PG-MA pg-ma@iitr.ac.in

PG-ME pg-me@iitr.ac.in

PG-MT pg-mt@iitr.ac.in

PG-NT pg-nt@iitr.ac.in

PG-PT(Papertech) pg-pt@iitr.ac.in

PG-PH pg-ph@iitr.ac.in

PG-PP(Polymer) pg-pp@iitr.ac.in

PG-WR pg-wr@iitr.ac.in

UG-HRE ug-hre@iitr.ac.in

UG-AR ug-ar@iitr.ac.in

UG-BT ug-bt@iitr.ac.in

UG-CE ug-ce@iitr.ac.in

UG-CH ug-ch@iitr.ac.in

UG-CS ug-cs@iitr.ac.in

UG-CY ug-cy@iitr.ac.in

UG-ECE ug-ece@iitr.ac.in

UG-EE ug-ee@iitr.ac.in

UG-EQ ug-eq@iitr.ac.in

UG-ES ug-es@iitr.ac.in

UG-HY ug-hy@iitr.ac.in

UG-MA ug-ma@iitr.ac.in

UG-ME ug-me@iitr.ac.in

UG-MT ug-mt@iitr.ac.in

UG-PT(Papertech) ug-pt@iitr.ac.in

UG-PH ug-ph@iitr.ac.in

Set A

Set B

Set A, HoDs, Associate Deans, All Prof-In-Charge, All Registrars (AR,DR and JR ),payroll@iitr.ac.in, estba@iitr.ac.in, advaita@iitr.ac.in,idc@iitr.ac.in 

Note: This list will be updated time to time based on requirement with proper approval. To enlist an id a request may be made to the respective deans

 Director, Deputy Director,Director's Office, Deans, Registrar, Head ICC, 

Email sent to a particular group will have goup id tag prefixed to the subject line (under consideration)

Distribution List/Groups References: New Email System

 Please note: Some of the groups may not be updated. We are working on it. Should you find any discrepancy, please inform us at

email-support@iitr.ac.in 

Set B

Set B, Members

Set B

Faculties  and HODs of the respective departments

Set A

Faculties, HODs and Offices of the 

respective departments

UG and PG students of the respective departments
Set A

Faculties, HODs and Offices of the 

respective departments

mailto:Faculty@iitr.ac.in
mailto:Retired-Staff@iitr.ac.in
mailto:All-RK@iitr.ac.in
mailto:All-SRE@iitr.ac.in
mailto:Retired-Staff@iitr.ac.in
mailto:Hod@iitr.ac.in
mailto:Chiefwardens@iitr.ac.in
mailto:Wardens@iitr.ac.in
mailto:A-Deans@iitr.ac.in
mailto:Registrars@iitr.ac.in
mailto:Senators@iitr.ac.in
mailto:PHD@iitr.ac.in
mailto:PG-1stYear@iitr.ac.in
mailto:Faculty-ECE@iitr.ac.in
mailto:Faculty-MS@iitr.ac.in
mailto:PG-ECE@iitr.ac.in
mailto:UG-ECE@iitr.ac.in

